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

PINE AVENUE
An inviting walkway and pergola-covered front porch complete with swing, welcomes you 
to this sweet ranch over full walk-out basement just steps away from Glen Maury Park and an 
easy walk to Southern Virginia University and downtown Buena Vista. Once inside you’ll find a 
generous living room, adjoining kitchen & dining area with easy access to the large back deck.  
With 4 bedrooms & 2.5 baths this home can easily accommodate family and guests. On the 
lower level you’ll find a rec-room, 4th bedroom, office/craft area, laundry/half-bath, & storage, 
offering space for a growing family or potential for an apartment/in-law suite. Perfect for all 
your outdoor needs with large yard, off street parking, covered front porch, rear deck & patio, 
workshop & storage buildings, and raised beds for gardening.  Offered at $320,000
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Real Estate Matters
Merry Christmas and Happy New Year
from the Rockbridge Highland Realtors
We Wish to Thanks our Affiliate Members for their hard work and 
dedication providing assistance to us and our buyers and sellers.
 

Alcova Mortgage
Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group

Bank of Botetourt/ Virginia Mountain Mortgage
Blue Ridge Properties
Carter Bank & Trust

Circle C Auction Company
City National Bank
CornerStone Bank

DuPont Comm Credit Union 
Farm Credit of the Virginias 

Goosehead Insurance
Hostetter Contracting LLC

Lexington-Rockbridge Chamber of Commerce
Huffman Insurance Agencies 

Lexington Title Agency  
LGCC/W&L Joint Venture LLC

PNC Pest Control
Stephen Gooch PC
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WANT TO EXPERIENCE A LITTLE BIT OF “YELLOWSTONE”
 IN ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY, VIRGINIA?

Wouldn’t you love to wake up in the morning and walk out onto your front 
porch and see the beautiful sunrise over the Blue Ridge Mountains?

Wouldn’t you love to look out from your back deck and patio and watch the 
sunset behind the Alleghany Mountains illuminate your tall mature trees 

until they look like orange and pink neon?

Would you like to be in your totally secluded beautiful home on 30+ acres, 
but only be 5 minutes to  Interstate 81 and 12 minutes to Lexington?

How about living in your totally custom, unique and beautifully rustic 
contemporary lodge feel home with soaring ceilings, huge free-standing 

fireplace and posts/beams for all your treasures?

If this sounds like the place for you, see the cover and page 19 for more 
details and pictures. This is your chance to own this one-of-a-kind property 

to enjoy with your family!
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Kara Braddick   

540-460-0484

kara@braddickrealtygroup.com

real broker, llc 855-450-0442

1765 greensboro stat ion pl.,ste.900, mclean, va 22102 

18 & 19 Clay Brick Ln.

$699,000 

3,785 SQFT

4BR   3BA  1.02 ac.

1111 bethany rd.

$370,000

2,245 SQFT

3 BR  2 BA  19.53 ac.

2224 hawthorne ave.

$425,000 

3,395 SQFT

3BR  2.5BA  56 ac. 

tbd cresthill dr.

$35,000

.785 Ac.  

tbd l illy bell lane

$60,000

.49 ac.

tbd woodland ave.

$95,000 

6.03 ac. 
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DREAMING OF

Country Living?

FARM CREDIT CAN HELP!
One thing that makes Farm Credit different than any other lender is that 
we deal exclusively with rural real estate. That means we understand the 
true value of land, and we offer financing options that are as unique as the 
property you want to buy. Our loan officers are committed to providing 
peace of mind about your decision and will walk with you through the 
entire process. 

LOANS FOR:
• Home purchase, construction and 

refinance
• Large and small tracts of land - no 

acreage limitations
• Barns or buildings
• Fences and roads
• And much more!

800.919.FARM (3276)
FarmCreditOfVirginias.com

NMLS
#456965


